
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Note: 
 
 

First Rank/Topper (highest scorer in the entire programme 
without any backlog papers) will be awarded with Gold 
Medals at the time of Convocation.  

 

‘No Dues Certificate’ is mandatory to get the Degree 
Certificate. Those who have not taken ‘No Dues Certificate’ 
are instructed to get the same and submit to COE office 
before 20.02.2019. Separate list is already uploaded on the 
website. 

  



Programme: B.TECH (I – VIII SEM) 
Batch: 2013-2017 
 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING: 

S.No. Register No Name of the student Total 
Marks 

Marks 
Secured 

% Grade Remarks 

1 IENGG.2013.13 DEEPA JALIHAL 6550 4540 (69%) A+  

2 IENGG.2013.15 GEETA 6550 4219 (64%) A  

3 IENGG.2013.21 POOJA SAVRAKAR 6550 3739 (57%) B+  

4 IENGG.2013.25 PREETI 6550 4570 (70%) A+  

5 IENGG.2013.35 SHIVALEELA 6550 4750 (73%) A+ Topper 

6 IENGG.2013.37 SHRUTI 6550 4486 (68%) A+  

 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING: 

7 IENGG.2013.01 ABHISHEK R. G 6550 4625 (71%) A+  

8 IENGG.2013.04 AISHWARYA M CHITWADGI 6550 4583 (70%) A+  

9 IENGG.2013.16 HRISHAB RATHOD 6550 3963 (61%) A  

10 IENGG.2013.23 PRABHULING 6550 3919 (60%) A  

11 IENGG.2013.33 SHARAT B BHUSHETTI 6550 4758 (73%) A+  

12 IENGG.2013.34 SHRAVAN KUMAR  6550 3963 (61%) A  

13 IENGG.2013.36 SHREY MORE 6550 4750 (73%) A+  

14 IENGG.2013.42 VIKRANT HANCHE 6550 5252 (80%) O Topper 

 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING: 

15 IENGG.2013.03 AFSHAN NAUSHEEN 6550 4279 (65%) A+  

16 IENGG.2013.10 AVIJEET B 6550 4523 (69%) A+  

17 IENGG.2013.12 BISWANATH HAJOARY 6550 3991 (61%) A  

18 IENGG.2013.19 MOHD SOHAIL JAFAR 6550 3982 (61%) A  

19 IENGG.2013.20 SANA SUMEEN 6550 4003 (61%) A  

20 IENGG.2013.32 SHARANKUMAR 6550 5486 (84%) O Topper 

21 IENGG.2013.39 SPANDANA R M 6550 4671 (71%) A+  

22 IENGG.2013.46 SUCHITRA 6550 4739 (72%) A+  

23 IENGG.2013.41 VARUN N JOHN 6550 5446 (83%) O  

 
  



 
CIVIL ENGINEERING: 

S.No. Register No Name of the student Total 
Marks 

Marks 
Secured 

% Grade  

24 IENGG.2013.06 ANIKETAN MATH 6550 4567 (70%) A+  

25 IENGG.2013.14 DHANRAJ 6550 4877 (74%) A+  

26 IENGG.2013.43 NAYANA C KAMBALIMATH 6550 5293 (81%) O Topper 

27 IENGG.2013.45 POOJA REVAGOND 6550 5002 (76%) O  

28 IENGG.2013.24 PRATIKSHA JAWALI 6550 4843 (74%) A+  

29 IENGG.2013.26 RADHIKA KUMARI SAKHARE 6550 4947 (76%) O  

30 IENGG.2013.31 SHARANABASAVA PATIL 6550 4824 (74%) A+  

31 IENGG.2013.38 SONALI  6550 4828 (74%) A+  

 
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING: 

32 IENGG.2013.07 ANUSHREE MATH 6550 5642 (86%) O Topper 

33 IENGG.2013.08 APOORVA JOSHI 6550 5558 (85%) O  

34 IENGG.2013.09 ASHWINIKUMARI 6550 4995 (76%) O  

35 IENGG.2013.11 BHAGYASHREE 6550 4700 (72%) A+  

36 IENGG.2013.17 KOTTAKOTA PRASANNA KUMAR 6550 4618 (71%) A+  

37 IENGG.2013.20 PALLAVI PATIL 6550 4204 (64%) A  

38 IENGG.2013.28 SAIPRASAD MAHAGAVE 6550 4492 (69%) A+  

39 IENGG.2013.30 SHANTALA DHONI 6550 4141 (63%) A  

40 IENGG.2013.40 SUPRAJA KULKARNI 6550 5567 (85%) O  

 
  



 

 

Programme: B.Tech.  
Batch: 2014-2018 (I – VIII SEM) 
SPECIALIZATION:  COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

S.No. Register No Name of the student Total 
Marks 

Marks 
Secured 

% Grade Remarks 

2 2014IEN0055 GAURAV CHATTERJEE 6850 4703 69% A+ Topper 

4 2014IEN0074 PRIYA 6850 4791 70% A+ R 

5 2014IEN0075 PRIYANKA 6850 4531 66% A+ R 

8 2014IEN0091 SUPRIYA 6850 4898 72% A+ R 
 
SPECIALIZATION: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

9 2014IEN0043 ABHISHEK 6750 4750 70% A+  

10 2014IEN0053 CHINMAYEE SAHU 6750 4492 67% A+  

11 2014IEN0057 KRISHNAKANTH PRABHU A. V 6750 5675 84% O Topper 

12 2014IEN0062 NAVEEN SAGAR 6750 4327 64%) A  

13 2014IEN0083 SHIVAM JAISWAL 6750 4692 70% A+  

 
SPECIALIZATION: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

14 2014IEN0044 AISHWARYA SWAMY 6750 4461 66% A+  

15 2014IEN0048 ANURADHA HADGIL 6750 4685 69% A+  

16 2014IEN0049 ASHOK 6750 3915 58% B+  

17 2014IEN0058 MANJUNATH YALLAPPA CHABBI 6750 4310 64% A  

18 2014IEN0059 MAYURI V KULKARNI 6750 5129 76% O  

19 2014IEN0065 P DIVYASHREE 6750 5424 80% O  

20 2014IEN0067 PALLAVI V HONAGOND 6750 4738 70% A+  

21 2014IEN0072 PRAKRUTI MALLAYYA BILAGI 6750 5551 82% O  

22 2014IEN0085 SHREEKANT 6750 5124 76% O  

23 2014IEN0087 SIVANI M. V 6650 5421 82% O  

24 2014IEN0088 SOBHA UDAY. A 6750   5675 84% O Topper 

25 2014IEN0090 SOWMYA JOSHI 6750 5368 80% O  

 
SPECIALIZATION:  CIVIL ENGINEERING 

S.No. Register No Name of the student Total 
Marks 

Marks 
Secured 

% Grade  

27 2014IEN0046 AKHIL 6750 4509 67% A+  

28 2014IEN0050 BEERLING 6750 4506 67% A+  

29 2014IEN0061 NAGESH 6750 4228 63% A  

30 2014IEN0063 NEERADGI CHETAN 6750 5223 77% O Topper 

31 2014IEN0064 NIRBHAY S JAWALI 6750 4967 74% A+  

32 2014IEN0069 POOJA KAMBLE 6750 4543 67% A+  

33 2014IEN0070 POOJA  B. S 6750 4490 67% A+  

34 2014IEN0073 PRAVEEN KUMAR 6750 3834 57% B+  

36 2014IEN0080 SAROJANI 6750 5103 76% O  



37 2014IEN0081 SAURABH KUMAR 6750 3955 59% B+  

38 2014IEN0082 SHARAD  N.  RESHMI 6750 4258 63% A  

39 2014IEN0086 SHRIDHAR 6750 4112 61% A  

40 2014IEN0093 VISHWARADHYA METI 6750 3809 56% B+  

 

SPECIALIZATION:  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

41 2014IEN0051 CHANDANA RONAD 6750 4721 70% A+  

42 2014IEN0052 CHANDRIKA B. HIREMATH 6750 5077 75% O Topper 

43 2014IEN0066 PALLAVI 6750 4444 66% A+  

44 2014IEN0068 POOJA S. P 6750 4915 73% A+  

45 2014IEN0071 PRAGATI 6750 4313 64% A  

46 2014IEN0076 PUJARI RAHUL 6750 4518 67% A+  

47 2014IEN0079 SAMVEDANA BENKIN 6750 5089 75% O R  

48 2014IEN0084 SHIVANAND MAHADEVAPPA NADUVIN 6750 4602 68% A+  

49 2014IEN0092 VISHNUVARDHAN V 6750 4767 71% A+  

50 2014IEN0094 YARAMATI MARUTHI SIVA PRASAD 6750 4986 74% A+  

 

  



CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF STUDENTS ELIGIBLE TO RECEIVE THE DEGREE  
 

 
Programme: M.TECH 
 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY: 

S.No. Register No Name of the student Total 
Marks 

Marks 
Secured 

% Grade 

1 IENGG.2013.13 DEEPA JALIHAL 1200 915 (76%)  

2 IENGG.2013.15 GEETA 1200 733 (61%)  

3 IENGG.2013.21 POOJA SAVRAKAR 1200 702 (59%)  

4 IENGG.2013.25 PREETI 1200 852 (71%)  

5 IENGG.2013.35 SHIVALEELA 1200 884 (74%)  

6 IENGG.2013.37 SHRUTI 1200 965 (80%) Topper 

 
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN MANUFACTURING AND AUTOMATION: 

7 IENGG.2013.01 ABHISHEK R. G 1200 1054 (88%) Topper 

8 IENGG.2013.04 AISHWARYA M CHITWADGI 1200 1010 (84%)  

9 IENGG.2013.16 HRISHAB RATHOD 1200 965 (80%)  

10 IENGG.2013.23 PRABHULING 1200 944 (79%)  

11 IENGG.2013.33 SHARAT B BHUSHETTI 1200 941 (78%)  

12 IENGG.2013.34 SHRAVAN KUMAR  1200 943 (79%)  

13 IENGG.2013.36 SHREY MORE 1200 1040 (87%)  

14 IENGG.2013.42 VIKRANT HANCHE 1200 1049 (87%)  
 
POWER AND ENERGY ENGINEERING: 

15 IENGG.2013.03 AFSHAN NAUSHEEN 1200 783 (65%)  

16 IENGG.2013.10 AVIJEET B 1200 818 (68%)  

17 IENGG.2013.12 BISWANATH HAJOARY 1200 863 (72%)  

18 IENGG.2013.19 MOHD SOHAIL JAFAR 1200 684 (57%)  

19 IENGG.2013.29 SANA SUMEEN     1200 753 (63%)  

20 IENGG.2013.32 SHARAN KUMAR 1200 1095 (91%) Topper 

21 IENGG.2013.39 SPANDANA R M 1200 865 (72%)  

22 IENGG.2013.46 SUCHITRA 1200 892 (74%)  

23 IENGG.2013.41 VARUN N JOHN 1200 1077 (90%)  

 
  



 
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY: 

S.No. Register No Name of the student Total 
Marks 

Marks 
Secured 

% Grade 

24 IENGG.2013.06 ANIKETAN MATH 1300 1096 (84%)  

25 IENGG.2013.14 DHANRAJ 1300 957 (74%)  

26 IENGG.2013.43 NAYANA C KAMBALIMATH 1300 1150 (88%)  

27 IENGG.2013.45 POOJA REVAGOND 1300 1186 (91%) Topper 

28 IENGG.2013.24 PRATIKSHA JAWALI 1300 1109 (85%)  

29 IENGG.2013.26 RADHIKA KUMARI  SAKHARE 1300 1135 (87%)  

30 IENGG.2013.31 SHARANABASAVA PATIL 1300 1142 (88%)  

31 IENGG.2013.38 SONALI 1300 1145 (88%)  

 
INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY: 

32 IENGG.2013.07 ANUSHREE MATH 1200 1093 (91%)  

33 IENGG.2013.08 APOORVA JOSHI 1200 1109 (92%) Topper 

34 IENGG.2013.09 ASHWINIKUMARI 1200 971 (81%)  

35 IENGG.2013.11 BHAGYASHREE 1200 994 (83%)  

36 IENGG.2013.17 KOTTAKOTA PRASANNA KUMAR 1200 877 (73%)  

37 IENGG.2013.20 PALLAVI PATIL 1200 905 (75%)  

38 IENGG.2013.28 SAIPRASAD MAHAGAVE 1200 836 (70%)  

39 IENGG.2013.30 SHANTALA DHONI 1200 948 (79%)  

40 IENGG.2013.40 SUPRAJA KULKARNI 1200 1083 (90%)  

 
 
 
 

 


